2. Porlammin Pyrdhdys

Padsarjat — Tulokset

Miehet yleinen - 10,5 km

Hannu-Pekka Pukema
Reijo Ronnila

Antti Kaasalainen
Jarmo lkonen

Tapio Vuorela

Kai Korkkula

Ken Kujala

NouswN e

Naiset yleinen — 10,5 km

1. Noora Hyyrynen
2. Tiina Monto

Miehet 40 - 10,5 km

Kimmo Heikkinen
Jari Parviainen
Mauri Peltonen
Mikko Perkola

PwnNpE

Naiset 40 — 10,5 km

1. Virve Valkeavuori
2. Mira Sakkara

Miehet 50 — 10,5 km

Mikko Heikkinen
Juha Rantala
Eero Lettojarvi
Mika Kajander

El

Naiset 50 — 10,5 km

1. Senja Vainikka

Miehet 60 — 10,5 km

1. Jari Hostikka
2. Tuomo Kauppinen
3. Timo Raiha

Elimden Vauhti

Heinolan Isku

Lahti

Lahti

Myllykoski

Artjarvi

Marathon Team Lapinjarvi

Kouvolan Suunnistajat
Hirvelan Hirvet

Finnish Marathon Runners
Kuusankosken Urheiluseura
Mantsala

Mantsala

LahtiSport35+
Elimden Vauhti

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Kymen Urheiluveteraanit
Orimattilan Jymy

Aquila Triathlon

Lahti

Loviisa
Helsingin Poliisi-Voimailijat
Lahti

27.1.2018

37.05
38.43
39.52
41.34
44.32
48.52
54.20

45.27
56.48

41.52
44.23
53.00
1.11.15

48.44
1.02.29

41.39
41.55
42.09
51.12

55.32

43.00
47.30
55.56



2. Porlammin Pyrdhdys 27.1.2018
Padsarjat — Tulokset

Holkkasarja — 10,5 km

1. Taina Shemeikka Helsingin Poliisi-Voimailijat 59.36
2. Pirjo Arminen Orimattilan Jymy 1.00.31

Reippailusarja— 10,5 km

Ei ajanottoa.

Juha Heinonen
Tommi Hovén
Kari Ollikainen
Riina Ollikainen
Mirja Pakkanen
Urho-koira



2. Porlammin Pyrdhdys
Juniorisarjat — Tulokset

Pojat 9 — 1 km

1. Luukas Huppunen
2. Lukas Hyypia
3. Atte Pekkanen

Tytot 9 -1 km
1. Hulda Huppunen

Pojat 11 — 2 km

1. Eppu Pekkanen
2. Leevi Hyypia

Tytot 11 -2 km

1. Martta Huppunen

Tytot 13 -3 km

1. Saara Huppunen

litin Pyrinto
litin Pyrinto
Kuusankoski

litin Pyrinto

Kuusankoski
litin Pyrinto

litin Pyrinto

litin Pyrinto

27.1.2018

5.18
5.40
6.08

7.45

9.23
9.25

10.44

14.39



